
I.D.:	70091338

Materiale	pentru	retea	internet	ETTI

Data
publicarii

09.06.22 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

14.417,38	RON	-	14.417,38	RON 	 	

Descriere: Contine:	Cablu	UTP	cat	6	cupru	solid	100%,	305m/cutie	-	1	buc.	Cablu	UTP	cat	5e,	cupru
solid,	100%,	305m/cutie	-	4	buc.	CABLU	HDMI	4K	T-T	20M,	GEMBIRD	CC-HDMI4-20M	-	1	buc.
Cablu	fibra	optica	TYPE	24	NH	4	x	MM	50/125	OM4	-	Cod	Belden	GUSNE04	-	A/I-DQ(ZN)BH	-
1000ml	Rack	6U	600	x	600	mm	negru	-	3	buc.	Rack	12U	600	x	600	mm	negru	-	1	buc.	Rack
4U	530	x	400	x	240	-	1	buc.	Conector	RJ45	neecranat	pentru	cablu	UTP	cat5e	-200	buc.
Diblu	cui	prin	lovire	6x80	;100/cutie	-	1	cutie	Diblu	cu	surub	cap	hexagonal	10x80	-	50	buc.
Surub	autofiletant	pentru	lemn	3,5x18,	50	buc/cutie	-	1	cutie	Pat	cablu	PVC	100x60x2000	-
10	buc.	Pat	cablu	PVC	40x25x2000	-	15	buc.	Pat	cablu	PVC	de	pardoseala	50x12	-	20	buc.
Modul	fibra	optica	NET	TRANSCEIVER	SFP/SFP+/SFP28/XS+31LC10D	MIKROTIK	1x10GB	|	1xSFP
|	1xSFP+	|	1xSFP28	-	1buc


